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ANEXO 1l

Ayudas generales (MODALIDAD GENERAL)

Suplentes [por orden de prelacién]

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Lépez Rojas, Dayan Gabriel [Cuba]

Flores Haqqehua, Carla Alison [Peru]

Lépez Concepcidn, Arelys [Cuba]

Giuffré, Carlos Ignacio [Argentinal

Ospina, Ménica Yaneth [Colombia]
Sanchez Rocha, Claudia Monserrath [México]
Pontdn Deluquez, Elimar Sibelis [Colombial
Mansilla Antonio, Wilfredo Armando [Peru]
Bautista Fernandez, Michelle [México]
Pulido Sierra, Lilian Marcela [Colombia]
Toca Diaz, Yamilka [Cuba]

Jaimes Becerra, Jesis Ramoén [Ecuador]
Abreu Ramos, Yanerys Caridad [Cuba]
Leddn Tedros, Cristina [Cuba]

Quiala Martinez, Luis René [Cubal]

Villegas Zerlin, Solveig Josefina [Venezuela]
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17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Tejeda Elias, Yadermis [Cuba]

Cortez Reyes, Ronny Adalberto [El Salvador]
Reguera Barreto, Beydis [Cuba]

Gdémez, Luciana Mariel [Argentinal

Méndez Hernandez, Osmaira [Cuba]

Pairol Fuentes, Rachel [Cuba]

Minguet Zuazo, Lisuan Yankiel [Cuba}

Ortiz Ulloa, Juvenal Alejandro [Ecuador]
Calderdn Ramirez, Saul [Costa Rica]

Olivera Solis, Rafael Alejandro [Cuba]
Chauca Claros, Mariela Noemi [Peru]
Hernandez Baranda, Yenisei [Cuba]

Badilla Murillo, Félix Enrique [Costa Rica]
Galindo Angulo, Alex [Colombia]

Aguilera Espinoza, Yerling Marina [Nicaragual]
Brito Cabrera, Carlos Javier [Argentina]

El Assafiri Ojeda, Yusef [Cuba]

Seijas Nieves, Eudel Irene [Venezuela]
Mestre Fernandez, Elisabeth Barbara [Cuba]
Rojas Sandoval, Adonis [Cuba]

Pérez Vidal, Joanna [Cuba]
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